Penncrest HS (Closed)
Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: SIP

2/14/2015

Marching Percussion: IIP

Middletown HS (9) Springfield HS Penncrest HS Garnet Valley HS Avon Grove HS

DES-PERC 12.5 €D 13.5 @ 12.8 13.2 @ 12.5 €D
COMP 64.0 €D 69.0 € 66.0 67.0 € 63.0 €D
PERF 61.0 €D 66.0 62.0 65.0 62.0 €D
MUS-PERC 27.65 @ 26.3 €D 26.2 30.05 @ 28.3 €D
COMP 71.0 €D 67.0 €D 68.0 77.0 72.0 €D
PERF 68.0 65.0 €D 64.0 74.0 70.0 €D
GE-PERC 26.8 €D 27.2 @ 25.8 28.6 @ 26 €D
ME 70.0 € 68.0 €D 66.0 70.0 €® 66.0 €D
OE 64.0 €D 68.0 63.0 73.0 64.0 €D
Sub-Total 66.95 67 64.8 71.85 66.8
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 66.95 67 64.8 71.85 66.8
Placement 2nd 18t [ Exhibition ist 2nd

Glen Burnie

12.2 @
62.0 €D
60.0 €D

29.25 @
75.0 €D
72.0

29.2 @
74.0 €D
72.0

70.65
0.0
70.65

1st



Penncrest HS (Closed)

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IND

2/14/2015

Diverse Entertainment

25.76 @
67 €D
63 €D

12.3 @
62 €D
61 €D

14.3 @
73 €D
70 €D

13.9 @
70 €D
69 €D

66.26
0.0
66.26

1st



Penncrest HS (Closed)

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

2/14/2015

StarCross Kidets

Bronze @
Bronze €B)

Bronze @
Bronze €B)

Bronze
Bronze €B)
Bronze

0.0

Bronze
1st



Penncrest HS (Closed) 2/14/2015
Guard: ING Guard: SNG

Glen Burnie  Central Maryland Independent Light Brigade Methacton HS Winter Guard (G) Blue Mountain HS Great Valley HS Arundel HS

EQ70-130 11.15& 12.96 15.41 16.34 € 15.81 €D 14.35 € 12.15 G
VOC 59 €D 70 €D 79 €D 83 €D 81 €D 75 €D 64 €D

EXC 54 € 62 €D 76 € 81 €D 78 €D 70 €D 59 &
MV70-130 1281 & 9.15 € 13.88 €@ 13.61 € 15.27 @ 12.94 13.54 €
VOC 66 €D 49 €D 72 € 70 €D 77 € 66 € 69 €D

EXC 63 €D 44 €2 68 €5 67 €D 76 € 64 € 67 €
DES 10/10 12.3 e 12.9 €D 13566 156 15.6 @ 12.9 6D 12.6 @
COMP 64 €5 68 €D 70 € 77 €D 80 €D 67 €D 65 D

EXC 59 €D 61 €D 65 € 73 €D 76 € 62 €D 61 €D

GE 10/10 11.8 e 12.2 € 13.7€ 152 €D 15.4 13.3 12.6 @&
REP 62 € 64 €D 70 € 77 €D 78 €B) 68 €D 66 €3
PERF 56 €D 58 €5 67 € 75 €D 76 € 65 €D 60 €D

GE 10/10 12.1 € 12.5 e 13566 151 D 15.5 @ 13 € 12.3
REP 62 €D 64 €D 69 €D 77 €D 79 €D 67 €D 63 €D
PERF 59 €D 61 €D 66 €D 74 €D 76 €D 63 €D 60 €D
Sub-Total 60.16 59.71 69.99 75.25 77.58 66.49 63.19
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 60.16  59.71 69.99  75.25 77.58 66.49 63.19
Placement 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 1st 3rd 4th



Penncrest HS (Closed)

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
VOC

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: IIG

2/14/2015

Fathom Independent

9.81 €D
51 €D
48 €D

12.48 @
65 €D
61 €D

11.88 @
62 €D
58 €

11.68 €D
61 €D
57 €D

11.88 €D
62 €D
58 €

57.73
0.0
57.73

1st

Westshoremen A Guard

10.15 @
54 €
49 €

11.48 €D
60 €D
56 €D

11.34 €D
58 €D
56 €D

12.08 @
63 €D
59 €D

12.61 @
65 €D
62 €D

57.66
0.0

57.66
2nd

StarCross

8.42 €
46 €D
40 €D

10.75 €
57 €D
52 €D

8.69 €
48 €D
41 €D

9.95 e
53 €D
48 €D

9.95 &
53 €D
48 €D

47.76
0.0

47.76
3rd



Penncrest HS (Closed) 2/14/2015

Guard: SIG

Perkiomen William Penn North Penn Middletown Avon Grove Garnet Valley North Penncrest

Valley HS Carlisle HS HS Abington HS Springfield HSHS (3) HS (9) HS HS Plainfield HS HS
EQ70-130 10.29 10,34 @ 855@» 11.28@ 1281 @ 10.02@ 11.34e@ 10.35@& 11.01@ 9.29 11.94
VOC 56 G 53 €D 46 €D 59 €D 66 €D 54 €& 58 €D 55 GD 57 & 51 €D 61
EXC 49 € 51 &G 41 €D 55 €D 63 €D 48 €D 56 € 50 (D 54 & 44 €D 59
MV70-130 1321 @ 10.74@® 10.94@ 1241 1361 € 1261 13.94€@ 13.54€@ 1281 @ 12.54&@ 13.67
VOC 68 €D 55 €M 56 €D 64 € 70 €D 65 D 71 € 69 €D 66 64 € 69
EXC 65 €D 53 €D 54 €D 61 €D 67 €D 62 69 € 67 €D 63 62 G 68
DES 70/130 948 10.14@ 942«®» 10.88¢» 11.81&@ 1061 11.87€ 1214 11.21@ 10.55@ 11.54
VOC 50 €I 52 €D 51 €D 57 & 61 €D 55 €D 60 €D 62 €D 58 €D 56 GD 59
EXC 46 €D 50 €D 45 D 53 G 58 €D 52 GD 59 €D 60 €D 55 D 51 57
GE 70/130 10.95e® 1148 10.22«@D 11.883GD» 1243@ 12216 1254 13.01 e 1281 @ 11.68&@ 11.35
REP 58 €D 60 €D 55 €D 62 GD 65 €D 63 G 64 €D 67 €0 66 €D 61 60
PERF 53 €D 56 €D 49 €D 58 G 61 €D 60 ED 62 €D 64 €0 63 €D 57 & 55
GE 70/130 10.95@ 9.28«@® 968€@ 1068 1254@ 12016 13.01e@ 12216 1261@ 1255@ 12.74
REP 58 €D 49 €D 51 €D 56 €D 64 €D 62 G 67 €D 63 GD 65 €D 66 €D 65
PERF 53 & 45 €D 47 €D 52 €D 62 €D 59 G 64 € 60 D 62 €D 61 €D 63
Sub-Total 54.88 51.98 48.81 57.13 63.25 57.46 62.7 61.25 60.45 56.61 61.24
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 54.88 51.98 48.81 57.13 63.25 57.46 62.7 61.25 60.45 56.61 61.24
Placement gth oth 10t 6th 18t 5th 2nd 3rd 4th 7th [ Exibiton]



Penncrest HS (Closed) 2/14/2015

Guard: IAG Guard: SAG Guard: ISG
Spring-Ford SusquehannaCab Calloway Avon Grove

Delazure In Theory Field of View HS Barnegat HS Twp HS HS HS ArundelHS Radnor HS In Denial
EQ70-130 1541 e 12.35€ 13.831 € 12.883 €@ 12.21 10.48@ 11.08E» 13.21 e 10.81 G 13.61 e 12.75 @
VOC 79 €D 65 €D 71 €D 67 €D 63 €D 55 @D 58 GD 68 €D 56 GD 70 €D 67 €O
EXC 76 € 60 €D 68 €D 63 €D 60 €D 51 54 & 65 €D 53 D 67 €D 62 €D
MV70-130 14946 1294 €@ 1441 1241 6@ 12946 11.28@ 12.74@ 13.14ed 1221 13.21 ¢ 11.88 @
VOC 76 €D 66 €D 74 €D 64 & 66 €D 59 @D 65 €D 67 €D 63 D 68 €D 62 €0
EXC 74 €D 64 €D 71 ED 61 & 64 €D 55 @D 63 €D 65 €D 60 G 65 €D 58 €D
DES10/10 154e@ 12.3@ 13.36 11.8G 126@ 1226 126D 1356 11.1@ 146 12.6 €
COMP 79 €D 64 €D 68 €D 61 G 64 €D 62 & 63 € 68 €D 59 €D 71 €D 66 €D
EXC 75 €D 59 €D 65 €D 57 & 62 €D 60 €D 57 G 67 €D 52 €D 69 €D 60 €D
GE10/10 156 134 145e 132 123G 128@ 115@ 139@ 126 13.7€ 12.56
REP 79 €D 69 €D 74 €D 68 €D 63 D 65 €D 59 & 716D 62 D 70 €D 64 €D
PERF 77 € 65 €D 71 €D 64 €D 60 & 63 €D 56 @D 68 €D 58 GD 67 €D 61 €D
GE10/10 152 128@ 135 128ed 12 1136 105@ 131 116 1286 12.7 @
REP 77 € 66 €D 69 €D 65 €D 62 €D 58 GD 54 €& 67 €D 57 GD 66 €D 66 €D
PERF 75 €D 62 €D 66 € 63 €D 58 €D 55 & 51 64 €D 53 D 62 €D 61 €D

Sub-Total 76.55 63.79 69.52 63.09 62.05 58.06 57.82 66.85 57.12 67.32 62.43
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 76.55 63.79 69.52 63.09 2h2.05 ?th8 06 gh7 82 gn§.85 ?n? 12 67.32 62.43

Placement 1st 3rd 2nd 3rd {st 1st



Penncrest HS (Closed)

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/14/2015

Guard: IWG

Light Brigade Field of View
11.7 €D 14.3
63 €D 74 €D
54 €D 69 €D
10.8 €D 14 €
56 €D 71 €D
52 €D 69 €
11.7 €D 14 €
61 €D 72 €D
56 €D 68 €D
12.3 €D 14.6 €
62 €D 74 €D
61 & 72 €D
11.7 €D 14.1
61 €D 72 €D
56 €D 69 €D
58.2 71
0.0 0.0
58.2 71
ond 1st



