Penncrest HS (Closed)

	Marching Percussion: SNP			Marching Percussion	n: SIP	Marching Percussion: IIP	
	Middletown HS (9)	Springfield HS	Penncrest HS	Garnet Valley HS	Avon Grove HS	Glen Burnie	
DES-PERC COMP PERF	12.5 2 nd 64.0 2 nd 61.0 2 nd	13.5 1st 69.0 1st 66.0 1st	12.8 66.0 62.0	13.2 (1st) 67.0 (1st) 65.0 (1st)	12.5 2 nd 63.0 2 nd 62.0 2 nd	12.2 (1st) 62.0 (1st) 60.0 (1st)	
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	27.65 1st 71.0 1st 68.0 1st	26.3 2 nd 67.0 2 nd 65.0 2 nd	26.2 68.0 64.0	30.05 (1st) 77.0 (1st) 74.0 (1st)	28.3 2 nd 72.0 2 nd 70.0 2 nd	29.25 1st 75.0 1st 72.0 1st	
GE-PERC ME OE	26.8 2 nd 70.0 1 st 64.0 2 nd	27.2 1st 68.0 2nd 68.0 1st	25.8 66.0 63.0	28.6 1st 70.0 1st 73.0 1st	26 2 nd 66.0 2 nd 64.0 2 nd	29.2 1st 74.0 1st 72.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.95 0.0 66.95 2 nd	67 0.0 67 1 st	64.8 0.0 64.8 Exhibition	71.85 _{0.0} 71.85 _{1st}	66.8 0.0 66.8 2 nd	70.65 _{0.0} 70.65 1 st	

Penncrest HS (Closed)	2/14/2015
	Dance: IND
	Diverse Entertainment
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	25.76 1sl 63 1sl
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.3 1st 62 1st 61 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.3 1st 73 1st 70 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.9 1st 70 1st 69 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.26 0.0 66.26

Penncrest HS (Closed)	2/14/2015
	Guard: ICG
	StarCross Kidets
CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
CAD CAD	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Bronze 0.0 Bronze 1st

Penncrest H	S (Closed)						2/14/2015
	Guard: ING			Guard: SNG			
	Glen Burnie	Central Maryland Independent	Light Brigade	Methacton HS Winter Guard (G)	Blue Mountain HS	Great Valley HS	Arundel HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.15 3 rd 59 3 rd 54 3 rd	12.96 2nd 70 2nd 62 2nd	15.41 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	16.34 1sl 83 1sl 81 1sl	15.81 2 nd 81 2 nd 78 2 nd	14.35 3 rd 70 3 rd	12.15 4 th 64 4 th 59 4 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.81 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd)	9.15 3 rd 49 3 rd 44 3 rd	13.88 1st 72 1st 68 1st	13.61 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	15.27 1st 76 1st	12.94 4 th 66 4 th 64 4 th	13.54 3 rd 69 3 rd 67 2 nd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	12.3 3 rd 64 3 rd 59 3 rd	12.9 2 nd 68 2 nd 61 2 nd	13.5 1st 70 1st 65 1st	15 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	15.6 1st 80 1st 76 1st	12.9 3 rd 67 3 rd 62 3 rd	12.6 4 th 65 4 th 61 4 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.8 3 rd 62 3 rd 56 3 rd	12.2 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd) 58 (2 nd)	13.7 1st 70 1st 67 1st	15.2 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	13.3 3 rd 68 3 rd 65 3 rd	12.6 4 th 66 4 th 60 4 th
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.1 3 rd 62 3 rd 59 3 rd	12.5 (2 nd) 64 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)	13.5 (1st) 69 (1st) 66 (1st)	15.1 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st	13 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	12.3 4 th 63 4 th 60 4 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	60.16 0.0 60.16 2 nd	59.71 0.0 59.71 3 rd	69.99 0.0 69.99	75.25 0.0 75.25 2 nd	77.58 0.0 77.58 1 st	66.49 0.0 66.49 3 rd	63.19 0.0 63.19 4 th

,	Guard: IIG		
	Fathom Independent	Westshoremen A Guard	StarCross
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	9.81 (2nd) 51 (2nd) 48 (2nd)	10.15 (1s) 54 (1s) 49 (1s)	8.42 3 rd 46 3 rd 40 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.48 1s 65 1s 61 1s	11.48 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd)	10.75 (3rd) 57 (3rd) 52 (3rd)
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	11.88 1st 62 1st 58 1st	11.34 2 nd 58 2 nd 56 2 nd	8.69 3 rd 48 3 rd 41 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	11.68 2 nd 61 2 nd 57 2 nd	12.08 (1st) 63 (1st) 59 (1st)	9.95 3 rd 53 3 rd 48 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	11.88 2 nd 62 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.61 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)	9.95 3 rd 53 3 rd 48 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	57.73 0.0 57.73 1 st	57.66 _{0.0} 57.66 _{2nd}	47.76 _{0.0} 47.76 _{3rd}

Penncrest HS (Closed)

Guard: SIG

	Perkiomen Valley HS	Carlisle HS	William Penn HS	Abington HS	Springfield HS	North Penn SHS (3)	Middletown HS (9)	Avon Grove HS	Garnet Valley HS	North Plainfield HS	Penncrest HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	10.29 7 th 56 5 th 49 7 th	10.34 6 th 53 8 th 51 5 th	8.55 10 th 46 10 th 41 10 th	11.28 3 rd 59 2 nd 55 3 rd	12.81 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st)	10.02 8 th 54 7 th 48 8 th	11.34 2 nd 58 3 rd 56 2 nd	10.35 5 th 55 6 th 50 6 th	11.01 4 th 54 4 th	9.29 gth 51 gth 44 gth	11.94 61 59
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.21 4 th 68 4 th 65 4 th	10.74 10 th 55 10 th 53 10 th	10.94 9 th 56 9 th 54 9 th	12.41 8 th 64 7 th 61 8 th	13.61 (2nd) 70 (2nd) 67 (2nd)	12.61 6 th 65 6 th 62 6 th	13.94 1st 71 1st 69 1st	13.54 3 rd 69 3 rd 67 2 nd	12.81 5 th 63 5 th	12.54 (7th) 64 (7th) 62 (6th)	13.67 69 68
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	9.48 9 th 50 10 th 46 9 th	10.14 8 th 52 8 th 50 8 th	9.42 10 th 51 9 th 45 10 th	10.88 5 th 57 5 th 53 5 th	11.81 3 rd 61 2 nd 58 3 rd	10.61 6 th 55 7 th 52 6 th	11.87 2 nd 60 3 rd 59 2 nd	12.14 1st 62 1st 60 1st	11.21 4 th 58 4 th 55 4 th	10.55 7 th 56 6 th 51 7 th	11.54 59 57
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.95 9 th 58 9 th 53 9 th	11.48 8 th 60 8 th 56 8 th	10.22 10 th 55 10 th 49 10 th	11.88 6 th 62 6 th 58 6 th	12.48 4 th 65 3 rd 61 4 th	12.21 5 th 63 5 th 60 5 th	12.54 3 rd 64 4 th 62 3 rd	13.01 (1st) 67 (1st) 64 (1st)	12.81 2 nd 66 2 nd 63 2 nd	11.68 7 th 61 7 th 57 7 th	11.35 60 55
GE 70/130 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	10.95 7th 58 7th 53 7th 54.88 0.0	9.28 10 th 49 10 th 45 10 th 51.98 0.0	9.68 9th 51 9th 47 9th 48.81	10.68 8th 56 8th 52 8th 57.13	12.54 4th 64 4th 62 2nd 63.25 0.0	12.01 6th 62 6th 59 6th 57.46	13.01 1sl 67 1sl 64 1sl 62.7 0.0	12.21 5th 63 5th 60 5th 61.25 0.0	12.61 2nd 65 3nd 62 2nd 60.45 0.0	12.55 3 rd 66 2 rd 61 4 th 56.61	12.74 65 63 61.24
Total Placement	54.88 8 th	51.98 9 th	48.81 10 th	57.13	63.25	57.46 5 th	62.7	61.25	60.45	56.61	61.24 Exhibition

Guard: IAG

2/14/2015

Guard: ISG

Guard: SAG

	Delazure	In Theory	Field of View	Spring-Ford HS	Barnegat HS	-	Cab Calloway	Avon Grove	Arundel HS	Radnor HS	In Denial
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.41 (1st 79 (1st 76 (1st)	12.35 3 rd 65 3 rd 60 3 rd	13.81 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd	12.88 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	12.21 4 th 63 4 th 60 4 th	10.48 7 th 55 7 th 51 7 th	11.08 5 th 58 5 th 54 5 th	13.21 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	10.81 6 th 56 6 th 53 6 th	13.61 1st 70 1st 67 1st	12.75 1st 67 1st 62 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	12.94 3 rd 66 3 rd 64 3 rd	14.41 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	12.41 5 th 64 5 th 61 5 th	12.94 3 rd 66 3 rd 64 3 rd	11.28 7 th 59 7 th	12.74 4 th 65 4 th 63 4 th	13.14 2 nd 67 2 nd 65 1 st	12.21 6 th 63 6 th 60 6 th	13.21 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	11.88 1st 62 1st 58 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.4 1st 79 1st 75 1st	12.3 3 rd 64 3 rd 59 3 rd	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	11.8 6th 61 6th 57 5th	12.6 3 rd 64 3 rd 62 3 rd	12.2 4 th 62 5 th 60 4 th	12 5 th 63 4 th 57 5 th	13.5 2 nd 68 2 nd 67 2 nd	11.1 7 th 59 7 th 52 7 th	14 1st 71 1st 69 1st	12.6 1st 66 1st 60 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.6 1st 79 1st 77 1st	13.4 3 rd 69 3 rd 65 3 rd	14.5 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	13.2 3 rd 68 3 rd 64 3 rd	12.3 5 th 63 5 th 60 5 th	12.8 4 th 65 4 th 63 4 th	11.5 7 th 59 7 th 56 7 th	13.9 1st 71 1st 68 1st	12 6 th 62 6 th 58 6 th	13.7 2 nd 70 2 nd 67 2 nd	12.5 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.2 1st 77 1st 75 1st	12.8 3 rd 66 3 rd 62 3 rd	13.5 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	12.8 2 nd 65 3 rd 63 2 nd	12 4 th 62 4 th 58 4 th	11.3 5 th 58 5 th 55 5 th	10.5 7 th 54 7 th 51 7 th	13.1 1st 67 1st 64 1st	11 6 th 57 6 th 53 6 th	12.8 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 3 rd	12.7 1st 66 1st 61 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.55 0.0 76.55 1 st	63.79 0.0 63.79	69.52 0.0 69.52 2 nd	63.09 0.0 63.09	62.05 0.0 62.05 4 th	58.06 0.0 58.06 5 th	57.82 0.0 57.82 6 th	66.85 0.0 66.85 2 nd	57.12 0.0 57.12 7 th	67.32 0.0 67.32 1 st	62.43 0.0 62.43 1 st

Penncrest HS (Closed)		2/14/2015
	Guard: IWG	
	Light Brigade	Field of View
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	11.7 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd) 54 (2 nd)	14.3 (1s) 74 (1s) 69 (1s)
MV10-10 VOC EXC	10.8 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd) 52 (2 nd)	14 1st 71 1st 69 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	11.7 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd) 56 (2 nd)	14 1st 72 1st 68 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	12.3 (2 nd) 62 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd)	14.6 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty	11.7 (2nd) 61 (2nd) 56 (2nd) 58.2 0.0	14.1 1sl 72 1sl 69 1sl 71 0.0
Total Placement	58.2 2 nd	71 1 st